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206560 1 206560 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT
23000 206561 229560 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT

113000 229561 342560 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT
8000 342561 350560 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT

53900 350561 404460 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT
53700 404461 458160 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT
36100 458161 494260 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT
48500 494261 542760 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT
93600 542761 636360 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT
22000 636361 658360 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT
75000 658361 733360 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 PHYSICAL 
64000 733361 797360 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT
33800 797361 831160 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT

153400 831161 984560 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT
42300 984561 1026860 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT
19800 1026861 1046660 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT
22100 1046661 1068760 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT
56600 1068761 1125360 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT
41000 1125361 1166360 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT
49500 1166361 1215860 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT
79500 1215861 1295360 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT

200 1295361 1295560 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 PHYSICAL
155400 1295561 1450960 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT

96000 1450961 1546960 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT
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58720 1546961 1605680 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT
125000 1605681 1730680 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT

48020 1730681 1778700 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT
208000 1778701 1986700 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 PHYSICAL

14800 1986701 2001500 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT
32800 2001501 2034300 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT
71900 2034301 2106200 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT

118100 2106201 2224300 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT
22000 2224301 2246300 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT

8000 2246301 2254300 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT
39000 2254301 2293300 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT
28500 2293301 2321800 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT

139800 2321801 2461600 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT
6900 2461601 2468500 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT

41500 2468501 2510000 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT
34000 2510001 2544000 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT
62000 2544001 2606000 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT
31500 2606001 2637500 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT

153600 2637501 2791100 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT
1917394 2791101 4708494 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT

250400 4708495 4958894 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT
497006 4958895 5455900 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT
126900 5455901 5582800 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2019 DEMAT
141600 5582801 5724400 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 PHYSICAL

59300 5724401 5783700 FULLY PAID & Locked 30/04/2017 DEMAT
2170000 5783701 7953700 FREE  DEMAT
7953700 Total
5783700


